
Registration
Swell, Contrast Great
Great and Pedel, Diapason chorus.

Ed's prelude and fugue in A minor
ECN 26

Edward Jenkins

11

18

24

   




 

 









  

   
  


 




 




      
     

 
  

  
 

  


  
 
















   

   
  

 












  

 



 






 
   


     




 
 
 


 

 
  


 


 

 





 

 









 
   

 






 
   


   


  

 



 






 
   

 





   


 
 





   




 
 





















 




 





 



















 

Prelude: Andante  = 100

Moderato  = 120

Presto  = 168

Great

Swell

Swell

Great



©2017-2019 Edward Jenkins



30

37

45

49

 









 



 

 

 

 

  

   

    
   

   
 
 

  
  

          

   
  
 

 
  

  
   
 




            

   

   

       

             

      

      

     

            


















































































 










Lento  = 60

Fugue: Andante  = 88 











2 ©2017-2019 Edward Jenkins



53

58

63

67

   

  

  

 





 












  

 

             




   
    

   

        

   

 

  
   

 
   
 

 





  




 

  



 
  











 



 




  




  







 
  





   



     
  



 







   




 

 

 




 


 


 





 
 

 


 
































 









 







 































©2017-2019 Edward Jenkins 3



71

76

80

85






 




  
 

 
 































 

   


    
  

    
   

 
   
 

         


       
 
  

  
   

     
  
  

 


  


  


   

















 

  


  













 

 



 
 



 
   

 
   

 
   
  




  

  









  


 
















   

    


   

























 

 


   

  



   

  












































4 ©2017-2019 Edward Jenkins



89

94

99

104













  




  

 

   
 



  


  
  

   

    


   
   

     
     

      
     








 




  


   

 

  







  









 


  


  


   




  



  


 











 







  
 











  

 













  
 










 
   

 



 
 

 























  

   

  

 


Suit Swell

Swell

 



©2017-2019 Edward Jenkins 5



109

114

119

123







 




  













 



    
   

     
  

  
   
  

 
   

  
 




      
   
 

   
  

    
  

  
 

 
  
 

   


    




 

  




 
   

   




  








  









 




   

     
  


  

 
   

 
 

















   











 








   

      












   







 

 
 


  


    


 


 





















 

 







  

 









 



 



6 ©2017-2019 Edward Jenkins



128

133

138

143

  


    
   

     
       

            

       
    

   
    

             



    







    



 

 




          

 

   


   











   


       



     





















 

  


 

































 







 
 






Swell Great

Great

Swell Great

Swell

Registro Primo

Great

Great Swell

Swell Great

Great

Swell

Swell

Great

©2017-2019 Edward Jenkins 7



148

154

161

166

 






   

 



 

 
  

    



      

 

    

        

    
 

     










 

 

 


   


  













    


 



 

 
   


 


 

    



 
      



 

 




   


 






   


    







 




   

 


 



   
     



    




















 







   

 




 
 

 
 



 



 




 





 

 



Swell Great Swell

 



8 ©2017-2019 Edward Jenkins



170

174

178

182

 








 













 



 
 

  







 






 




 














 






 

  


   

    
   


   

    
 

    
   



  
   

   


 

         












 





 
 


  








 







 







 








  


    

 


 


 
  


 

 
 

  





 






   

















   

 


















   








 


 

 
 
 

 
 


 

    

 
   

  

    



















   





 



 

©2017-2019 Edward Jenkins 9



186

191

196

201





 


 




 

  




 



   



 

  




 
 

     
  



         

     
       

   
     

        








 





   


 


    



 


    

 


   
 

 



 

 


 
 

 

 

 

   

 

 



   

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 



 

 


 
 

 
 
 

 





















 



  

 

 




 





 



 



 





  



 



 

Swell



 



 

10 ©2017-2019 Edward Jenkins



206

211

215

220


 

  






 



 






 

  
    

   
      

          

   
      

    
     

             














  

 


   





 

 








   





  


  

      
  


   


 



 

 




   



 

 



  

    

 









 
   









 
 

   


 
  





 


 
 

 





















    











 






 





 


















 



Great

R.H. 
Great

  



©2017-2019 Edward Jenkins 11



227

232

236

244














 









 




   



 



    


 
   

  
       


   

    
   
  

   
 

     
  
  





 




 
  





















 

  
  











 
 




 






 




 



 









 


 




  















 


 

    












 














 


    

    
 

 
 

  
 

 








 
 







 





Rit

Moderato  = 120
Andante  = 80

Swell Great



 



 



 

12 ©2017-2019 Edward Jenkins


